
Exchange credits required for:			   2015			 
	Check-in	 Check-out	 Weeks	 Season	 Span 	 Module	 2462	 3683

09/01/2015	 16/01/2015	 1	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F01	 3 300	 4 450
16/01/2015	 23/01/2015	 2	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F02	 3 300	 4 450
23/01/2015	 30/01/2015	 3	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F03	 3 300	 4 450
30/01/2015	 06/02/2015	 4	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W01	 2 000	 2 650
06/02/2015	 13/02/2015	 5	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W02	 2 000	 2 650
13/02/2015	 20/02/2015	 6	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W03	 2 000	 2 650
20/02/2015	 27/02/2015	 7	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W04	 2 000	 2 650
27/02/2015	 06/03/2015	 8	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W05	 2 000	 2 650
06/03/2015	 13/03/2015	 9	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W06	 2 000	 2 650
13/03/2015	 20/03/2015	 10	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W07	 2 000	 2 650
20/03/2015	 27/03/2015	 11	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W08	 2 000	 2 650
27/03/2015	 03/04/2015	 12	 High In	 Full Week	 F04	 7 400	 9 900
03/04/2015	 10/04/2015	 13	 High In	 Full Week	 F05	 7 400	 9 900
10/04/2015	 17/04/2015	 14	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F06	 3 300	 4 450
17/04/2015	 24/04/2015	 15	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F07	 3 300	 4 450
24/04/2015	 01/05/2015	 16	 High Out	 Full Week	 F08	 4 100	 5 450
01/05/2015	 08/05/2015	 17	 High Out	 Weekend	 W09	 2 450	 3250
08/05/2015	 15/05/2015	 18	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W10	 2 000	 2 650
15/05/2015	 22/05/2015	 19	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W11	 2 000	 2 650
22/05/2015	 29/05/2015	 20	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W12	 2 000	 2 650
29/05/2015	 05/06/2015	 21	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W13	 2 000	 2 650
05/06/2015	 12/06/2015	 22	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W14	 2 000	 2 650
12/06/2015	 19/06/2015	 23	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W15	 2 450	 3 250
19/06/2015	 26/06/2015	 24	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W16	 2 000	 2 650
26/06/2015	 03/07/2015	 25	 High In	 Full Week	 F09	 7 400	 9 900
03/07/2015	 10/07/2015	 26	 High In	 Full Week	 F10	 7 400	 9 900
10/07/2015	 17/07/2015	 27	 High In	 Full Week	 F11	 7 400	 9 900
17/07/2015	 24/07/2015	 28	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F12	 3 300	 4 450
24/07/2015	 31/07/2015	 29	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F13	 3 300	 4 450
31/07/2015	 07/08/2015	 30	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F14	 3 300	 4 450
07/08/2015	 14/08/2015	 31	 High Out	 Full Week	 F15	 4 100	 5 450
14/08/2015	 21/08/2015	 32	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W17	 2 000	 2 650
21/08/2015	 28/08/2015	 33	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W18	 2 000	 2 650
28/08/2015	 04/09/2015	 34	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W19	 2 000	 2 650
04/09/2015	 11/09/2015	 35	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W20	 2 000	 2 650
11/09/2015	 18/09/2015	 36	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W21	 2 000	 2 650
18/09/2015	 25/09/2015	 37	 High Out	 Weekend	 W22	 2 450	 3250
25/09/2015	 02/10/2015	 38	 High Out	 Full Week	 F16	 3 300	 4 450
02/10/2015	 09/10/2015	 39	 High In	 Full Week	 F17	 7 400	 9 900
09/10/2015	 16/10/2015	 40	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W23	 2 000	 2 650
16/10/2015	 23/10/2015	 41	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W24	 2 000	 2 650
23/10/2015	 30/10/2015	 42	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W25	 2 000	 2 650
30/10/2015	 06/11/2015	 43	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W26	 2 000	 2 650
06/11/2015	 13/11/2015	 44	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W27	 2 000	 2 650
13/11/2015	 20/11/2015	 45	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W28	 2 000	 2 650
20/11/2015	 27/11/2015	 46	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W29	 2 000	 2 650
27/11/2015	 04/12/2015	 47	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W30	 2 000	 2 650
04/12/2015	 11/12/2015	 48	 High Out	 Weekend	 W31	 2 000	 2 650
11/12/2015	 18/12/2015	 49	 High In	 Full Week	 F18	 7 400	 9 900
18/12/2015	 25/12/2015	 50	 Peak	 Full Week	 F19	 9 950	 13 300
25/12/2015	 01/01/2016	 51	 Peak	 Full Week	 F20	 9 950	 13 300
01/01/2016	 08/01/2016	 52	 High In	 Full Week	 F21	 7 400	 9 900

GLENBURN LODGE
2015 

GUVON RESORT PORTFOLIO

09/01/2015	 16/01/2015	 1	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F01
16/01/2015	 23/01/2015	 2	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F02
23/01/2015	 30/01/2015	 3	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F03
30/01/2015	 02/02/2015	 4	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W01
06/02/2015	 09/02/2015	 5	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W02
13/02/2015	 16/02/2015	 6	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W03
20/02/2015	 23/02/2015	 7	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W04
27/02/2015	 02/03/2015	 8	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W05
06/03/2015	 09/03/2015	 9	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W06
13/03/2015	 16/03/2015	 10	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W07
20/03/2015	 23/03/2015	 11	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W08
27/03/2015	 03/04/2015	 12	 High In	 Full Week	 F04
03/04/2015	 10/04/2015	 13	 High In	 Full Week	 F05
10/04/2015	 17/04/2015	 14	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F06
17/04/2015	 24/04/2015	 15	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F07
24/04/2015	 01/05/2015	 16	 High Out	 Full Week	 F08
01/05/2015	 04/05/2015	 17	 High Out	 Weekend	 W09
08/05/2015	 11/05/2015	 18	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W10
15/05/2015	 18/05/2015	 19	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W11
22/05/2015	 25/05/2015	 20	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W12
29/05/2015	 01/06/2015	 21	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W13
05/06/2015	 08/06/2015	 22	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W14
12/06/2015	 15/06/2015	 23	 High Out	 Weekend	 W15
19/06/2015	 22/06/2015	 24	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W16
26/06/2015	 03/07/2015	 25	 High In	 Full Week	 F09
03/07/2015	 10/07/2015	 26	 High In	 Full Week	 F10
10/07/2015	 17/07/2015	 27	 High In	 Full Week	 F11
17/07/2015	 24/07/2015	 28	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F12
24/07/2015	 31/07/2015	 29	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F13
31/07/2015	 07/08/2015	 30	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F14
07/08/2015	 14/08/2015	 31	 High Out	 Full Week	 F15
14/08/2015	 17/08/2015	 32	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W17
21/08/2015	 24/08/2015	 33	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W18
28/08/2015	 31/08/2015	 34	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W19
04/09/2015	 07/09/2015	 35	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W20
11/09/2015	 14/09/2015	 36	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W21
18/09/2015	 21/09/2015	 37	 High Out	 Weekend	 W22
25/09/2015	 02/10/2015	 38	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F16
02/10/2015	 09/10/2015	 39	 High In	 Full Week	 F17
09/10/2015	 12/10/2015	 40	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W23
16/10/2015	 19/10/2015	 41	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W24
23/10/2015	 26/10/2015	 42	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W25
30/10/2015	 02/11/2015	 43	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W26
06/11/2015	 09/11/2015	 44	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W27
13/11/2015	 16/11/2015	 45	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W28
20/11/2015	 23/11/2015	 46	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W29
27/11/2015	 30/11/2015	 47	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W30
04/12/2015	 11/12/2015	 48	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W31
11/12/2015	 18/12/2015	 49	 High In	 Full Week	 F18
18/12/2015	 25/12/2015	 50	 Peak	 Full Week	 F19
25/12/2015	 01/01/2016	 51	 Peak	 Full Week	 F20
01/01/2016	 08/01/2016	 52	 High In	 Full Week	 F21



Exchange credits required for:

GLENBURN LODGE
2016 

GUVON RESORT PORTFOLIO

			   2016			 
	Check-in	 Check-out	 Weeks	 Season	 Span 	 Module	 2462	 3683

08/01/2016	 15/01/2016	 1	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F01	 3 300	 4 450
15/01/2016	 22/01/2016	 2	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F02	 3 300	 4 450
22/01/2016	 29/01/2016	 3	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F03	 3 300	 4 450
29/01/2016	 05/02/2016	 4	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W01	 2 000	 2 650
05/02/2016	 12/02/2016	 5	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W02	 2 000	 2 650
12/02/2016	 19/02/2016	 6	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W03	 2 000	 2 650
19/02/2016	 26/02/2016	 7	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W04	 2 000	 2 650
26/02/2016	 04/03/2016	 8	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W05	 2 000	 2 650
04/03/2016	 11/03/2016	 9	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W06	 2 000	 2 650
11/03/2016	 18/03/2016	 10	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W07	 2 000	 2 650
18/03/2016	 25/03/2016	 11	 High In	 Full Week	 F04	 7 400	 9 900
25/03/2016	 01/04/2016	 12	 High In	 Full Week	 F05	 7 400	 9 900
01/04/2016	 08/04/2016	 13	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F06	 3 300	 4 450
08/04/2016	 15/04/2016	 14	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F07	 3 300	 4 450
15/04/2016	 22/04/2016	 15	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F08	 3 300	 4 450
22/04/2016	 29/04/2016	 16	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W08	 2 450	 3 250
29/04/2016	 06/05/2016	 17	 High Out	 Weekend	 W09	 2 450	 3 250
06/05/2016	 13/05/2016	 18	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W10	 2 000	 2 650
13/05/2016	 20/05/2016	 19	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W11	 2 000	 2 650
20/05/2016	 27/05/2016	 20	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W12	 2 000	 2 650
27/05/2016	 03/06/2016	 21	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W13	 2 000	 2 650
03/06/2016	 10/06/2016	 22	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W14	 2 000	 2 650
10/06/2016	 17/06/2016	 23	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W15	 2 450	 3 250
17/06/2016	 24/06/2016	 24	 High Out	 Weekend	 W16	 2 000	 2 650
24/06/2016	 01/07/2016	 25	 High In	 Full Week	 F09	 7 400	 9 900
01/07/2016	 08/07/2016	 26	 High In	 Full Week	 F10	 7 400	 9 900
08/07/2016	 15/07/2016	 27	 High In	 Full Week	 F11	 7 400	 9 900
15/07/2016	 22/07/2016	 28	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F12	 3 300	 4 450
22/07/2016	 29/07/2016	 29	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F13	 3 300	 4 450
29/07/2016	 05/08/2016	 30	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F14	 3 300	 4 450
05/08/2016	 12/08/2016	 31	 High Out	 Full Week	 F15	 4 100	 5 450
12/08/2016	 19/08/2016	 32	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W17	 2 000	 2 650
19/08/2016	 26/08/2016	 33	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W18	 2 000	 2 650
26/08/2016	 02/09/2016	 34	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W19	 2 000	 2 650
02/09/2016	 09/09/2016	 35	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W20	 2 000	 2 650
09/09/2016	 16/09/2016	 36	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W21	 2 000	 2 650
16/09/2016	 23/09/2016	 37	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W22	 2 000	 2 650
23/09/2016	 30/09/2016	 38	 High In	 Full Week	 F16	 4 100	 5 450
30/09/2016	 07/10/2016	 39	 High In	 Full Week	 F17	 7 400	 9 900
07/10/2016	 14/10/2016	 40	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W23	 2 000	 2 650
14/10/2016	 21/10/2016	 41	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W24	 2 000	 2 650
21/10/2016	 28/10/2016	 42	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W25	 2 000	 2 650
28/10/2016	 04/11/2016	 43	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W26	 2 000	 2 650
04/11/2016	 11/11/2016	 44	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W27	 2 000	 2 650
11/11/2016	 18/11/2016	 45	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W28	 2 000	 2 650
18/11/2016	 25/11/2016	 46	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W29	 2 000	 2 650
25/11/2016	 02/12/2016	 47	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W30	 2 000	 2 650
02/12/2016	 09/12/2016	 48	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W31	 2 000	 2 650
09/12/2016	 16/12/2016	 49	 High In	 Full Week	 F18	 7 400	 9 900
16/12/2016	 23/12/2016	 50	 High In	 Full Week	 F19	 7 400	 9 900
23/12/2016	 30/12/2016	 51	 Peak	 Full Week	 F20	 9 950	 13 300
30/12/2016	 06/01/2017	 52	 Peak	 Full Week	 F21	 9 950	 13 300
							       7 400 	 9 900

08/01/2016	 15/01/2016	 1	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F01
15/01/2016	 22/01/2016	 2	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F02
22/01/2016	 29/01/2016	 3	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F03
29/01/2016	 01/02/2016	 4	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W01
05/02/2016	 08/02/2016	 5	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W02
12/02/2016	 15/02/2016	 6	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W03
19/02/2016	 22/02/2016	 7	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W04
26/02/2016	 29/02/2016	 8	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W05
04/03/2016	 08/03/2016	 9	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W06
11/03/2016	 16/03/2016	 10	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W07
18/03/2016	 25/03/2016	 11	 High In	 Full Week	 F04
25/03/2016	 01/04/2016	 12	 High In	 Full Week	 F05
01/04/2016	 08/04/2016	 13	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F06
08/04/2016	 15/04/2016	 14	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F07
15/04/2016	 22/04/2016	 15	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F08
22/04/2016	 25/04/2016	 16	 High Out	 Weekend	 W08
29/04/2016	 02/05/2016	 17	 High Out	 Weekend	 W09
06/05/2016	 06/05/2016	 18	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W10
13/05/2016	 16/05/2016	 19	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W11
20/05/2016	 23/05/2016	 20	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W12
27/05/2016	 30/05/2016	 21	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W13
03/06/2016	 06/06/2016	 22	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W14
10/06/2016	 13/06/2016	 23	 High Out	 Weekend	 W15
17/06/2016	 20/06/2016	 24	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W16
24/06/2016	 01/07/2016	 25	 High In	 Full Week	 F09
01/07/2016	 08/07/2016	 26	 High In	 Full Week	 F10
08/07/2016	 15/07/2016	 27	 High In	 Full Week	 F11
15/07/2016	 22/07/2016	 28	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F12
22/07/2016	 29/07/2016	 29	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F13
29/07/2016	 05/08/2016	 30	 Med Out	 Full Week	 F14
05/08/2016	 12/08/2016	 31	 High Out	 Full Week	 F15
12/08/2016	 15/08/2016	 32	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W17
19/08/2016	 22/08/2016	 33	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W18
26/08/2016	 29/08/2016	 34	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W19
02/09/2016	 05/09/2016	 35	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W20
09/09/2016	 12/09/2016	 36	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W21
16/09/2016	 19/09/2016	 37	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W22
23/09/2016	 30/09/2016	 38	 High Out	 Full Week	 F16
30/09/2016	 07/10/2016	 39	 High In	 Full Week	 F17
07/10/2016	 10/10/2016	 40	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W23
14/10/2016	 17/10/2016	 41	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W24
21/10/2016	 24/10/2016	 42	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W25
28/10/2016	 31/10/2016	 43	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W26
04/11/2016	 07/11/2016	 44	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W27
11/11/2016	 14/11/2016	 45	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W28
18/11/2016	 21/11/2016	 46	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W29
25/11/2016	 28/11/2016	 47	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W30
02/12/2016	 05/12/2016	 48	 Med Out	 Weekend	 W31
09/12/2016	 16/12/2016	 49	 High In	 Full Week	 F18
16/12/2016	 23/12/2016	 50	 High In	 Full Week	 F19
23/12/2016	 30/12/2016	 51	 Peak	 Full Week	 F20
30/12/2016	 06/01/2017	 52	 Peak	 Full Week	 F21
06/01/2017	 13/01/2017	 53	 High In	 Full Week	 53


